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Dear parents/carers and members

Please see below for events and activities booked for December.

Tuesday 2nd December Music Man CHRISTMAS CONCERT 10.30 start (Parents and carers welcome to attend.
Wednesday 3rd December Annual Christmas meal, Burton House, arrive by 11.45am.
Thursday, 4th December Endeavor Academy careers fair.
Tuesday 9th December, Hosting a wreath-making workshop with Headway Lincolnshire.
Thursday 11th December, Lincolnshire wildlife park. Packed lunch needed, free entry.
Friday 12th December Archery session £6 each
Monday 15th December Lincolnshire wildlife park Packed lunch Needed, free entry.
Tuesday 16th December 1000 face workshop with transported art.
Thursday 18th December Christmas Get together of parents, carers and friends. Tea, coffee, mince pie, and draw for Christmas raffle. 10.30-1.30
Friday 19th December Visit Blackfriars to watch Panto. £12 each including ice cream. (Letter to Follow and times to be confirmed)
Tuesday 23rd December Christmas party
Wednesday 24th December Christmas party

Wednesday 24th is our last day, we will reopen on Monday 5th January. 

The team at Thistles would like to wish you all a very merry Christmas and a happy New Year!
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